
Championnat de France de Relais
Chenecey-Buillon 24.8.2024

2517BF OTB

Cedric REYNAUD
3810AR ORIENT'ALP
Omloop : Hommes 45-50 (#3) 
Tijd : 0:43:55 (9'46"/km)

9/46 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. VALMO H45-1 1:43:42
2. ASUL Sports Nature H45-1 2:03:15
3. COC-H45 2:07:30

1. 31 00:08:44 813m 10'45"/km
2. 85 00:03:03 00:11:47 236m 12'55"/km
3. 86 00:03:53 00:15:40 370m 10'30"/km
4. 43 00:01:26 00:17:06 113m 12'41"/km
5. 52 00:01:24 00:18:30 156m 8'58"/km
6. 82 00:00:57 00:19:27 82m 11'35"/km
7. 55 00:03:43 00:23:10 232m 16'01"/km
8. 93 00:02:41 00:25:51 268m 10'01"/km
9. 100 00:06:38 00:32:29 797m 8'19"/km

10. 120 00:03:36 00:36:05 403m 8'56"/km
11. 119 00:03:46 00:39:51 283m 13'19"/km
12. 115 00:02:27 00:42:18 252m 9'43"/km
13. 250 00:01:13 00:43:31 152m 8'00"/km
14. 999 00:00:24 00:43:55 174m 2'18"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

https://www.orientationteambesancon.fr/CFCO-2024.e.htm
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5459
https://www.helga-o.com

